
 
 

 
31st January 2020 

 
 

BENCHBALL TOURNAMENT 
 

Well done to Amelia Martin and Bobby Close for their fantastic effort at Benchball last week.  They both received a 
Benchball Superstar certificate.   Congratulations!!  

 

 
 

VALENTINES DISCO (RECEPTION - YEAR 4 CHILDREN) 
 

The PTA are organising a Valentines Disco on Wednesday 12th February after school.  The disco costs £3.  If your child 
would like to go, please send the money in an envelope marked with their name and Valentine’s Disco. 

 

 
 

YEAR 3 WOODHORN MUSEUM TRIP 
 

 The Year 3 children had a fantastic trip to Woodhorn Museum yesterday.  Here they are taking part in the activities. 
They thoroughly enjoyed themselves.  
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PTA 

 

The PTA work tirelessly to fundraise for the school as the Government provide little in the way of funding. Donations are 
always appreciated, whether is is a cash donation or easter eggs for example.  If you would like to join the PTA and share 

your fundraising ideas, this would be great!  All money raised goes to the children for resources and treats.  Please 
continue your support!  

 
CONSENT FORMS 

 

Please return the Reading Scheme consent form and the Data Collection forms on Monday. 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 

 
 

● Please ensure your child’s uniform has their name inside 
● Please continue to bring your PE kit into school 

● Swimming is £3 per week 
● Lunch money is £10 per week  

 

                                                 
  
10/02/20 (Monday) Year 4 E-safety Session 
12/02/20 (Wednesday) Valentine’s Disco 
14/02/20 (Friday) February Half Term Holidays 
24/02/20 (Monday) Return to school 
26/02/20 (Wednesday) Fire Service Assembly 
04/03/20 (Wednesday) Parents Afternoon 
05/03/20 (Thursday) NSPCC Assembly 
25/03/20 (Wednesday) National Intergenerational Week at Heatherdale 
31/03/20 (Tuesday) Dance Showcase at JCSC  
02/04/20 (Thursday) Easter Service for Yrs 1-4 at St Johns Church at 1.30pm 
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